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2020 Rates Table Template v9.0

All fields with an asterisk (*) are required. To validate press Validate button or Ctrl + Shift + I. To finalize, press Finalize button or Ctrl + Shift + F.

Ifyou are in a

rating state, select Family-Tier Rates under Rating Method and fill in all columns.

If you are not in a community rating state, select Age-Based Rates under Rating Method and provide an Individual Rate for every age band.

If Tobacco is Tobacco User/Non-Tobacco User, you must give a rate for Tobacco Use and Non-Tobacco Use.

To add a new sheet, press the Add Sheet button, or Ctrl + Shift + H. All plans must have the same dates on a sheet.

Rate Effective Date*
Rate Expiration Date*

HIOS Issuer ID*

37903

Federal TIN*|71-0386640

Rating Method*|Age-Based Rates

1/1/2020
12/31/2020

Plan ID*

Required:

Enter the 14-character Plan ID

Rating Area ID*

Required:
Select the Rating Area ID

Tobacco*

Required:
Select if Tobacco use of subscriber is used to
determine if a person is eligible for a rate from a
plan

Age*

Individual Rate*

Required: Requirex
Select the age of a subscriber eligible for the Enter the rate of an Individual Non-Tobacco o

rate

No Preference enrollee on a plan

Individual Tobacco Rate*

Required:
Enter the rate of an Individual tobacco

enrollee on a plan
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0-14 249.41 249.41
15 271.57 271.57
16 280.05 280.05
17 288.53 288.53
18 297.66 357.19
19 306.78, 368.14.
20 316.24 379.49
21 326.02 391.22
22 326.02 391.22
23 326.02 391.22
24 326.02 391.22
25 327.32 392.78
26 333.84 400.61
27 341.67 410.00
28 354.38 425.26
29 364.82 437.78
30 370.03 444.04
31 377.86, 453.43
32 385.68 462.82
33 390.57 468.68
34 395.79 474.95
35 398.40 478.08
36 401.00 481.20
37 403.61 484.33
38 406.22 487.46
39 411.44 493.73
40 416.65 499.98
41 424.48 509.38
42 431.98 518.38,
43 442.41 530.89
44 455.45 546.54
45 470.77 564.92
46 489.03 586.84
47 509.57 611.48
48 533.04 639.65
49 556.19 667.43
50 582.27 698.72
51 608.03 729.64
52 636.39 763.67
53 665.08 798.10
54 696.05 835.26
55 727.02 872.42
56 760.60 912.72
57 794.51 953.41
58 830.70 996.84
59 848.63 1018.36
60 884.82 1061.78
61 916.12 1099.34
62 936.66 1123.99
63 962.41 1154.89

64 and over 978.06 1173.67
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49 556.19 667.43
50 582.27 698.72
51 608.03 729.64
52 636.39 763.67
53 665.08 798.10;
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Tobacco User/Non-Tobacco User
Tobacco User/Non-Tobacco User
Tobacco User/Non-Tobacco User
Tobacco User/Non-Tobacco User
Tobacco User/Non-Tobacco User
Tobacco User/Non-Tobacco User
Tobacco User/Non-Tobacco User
Tobacco User/Non-Tobacco User
Tobacco User/Non-Tobacco User
Tobacco User/Non-Tobacco User
Tobacco User/Non-Tobacco User
Tobacco User/Non-Tobacco User
Tobacco User/Non-Tobacco User
Tobacco User/Non-Tobacco User
Tobacco User/Non-Tobacco User
Tobacco User/Non-Tobacco User

24 380.44 456.53
25 381.96 458.35
26 389.57 467.48
27 398.70 478.44
28 413.54 496.25
29 425.71 510.85]
30 431.80 518.16
31 440.93 529.12]
32 450.06 540.07
33 455.77 546.92,
34 461.85 554.22
35 464.90 557.88]
36 467.94 561.53
37 470.98 565.18]
38 474.03 568.84
39 480.12 576.14]
40 486.20 583.44
41 495.33 594 .40,
42 504.08 604.90
43 516.26 619.51
44 531.47 637.76
45 549.36 659.23
46 570.66, 684.79
47 594.63 713.56
48 622.02 746.42
49 649.03 778.84
50 679.47 815.36
51 709.52 851.42
52 742.62 891.14
53 776.10 931.32
54 812.24 974.69
55 848.38 1018.06
56 887.57 1065.08
57 927.13 1112.56
58 969.36 1163.23
59 990.29 1188.35
60 1032.51 1239.01
61 1069.04 1282.85
62 1093.00 1311.60,
63 1123.06 1347.67
64 and over 1141.32 1369.58
0-14 291.04 291.04
15 316.91 316.91
16 326.80 326.80
17 336.69 336.69,
18 347.34 416.81
19 357.99 429.59
20 369.03 442.84
21 380.44 456.53
22 380.44 456.53
23 380.44 456.53
24 380.44 456.53
25 381.96 458.35
26 389.57 467.48
27 398.70 478.44
28 413.54 496.25
29 425.71 510.85
30 431.80 518.16
31 440.93 529.12
32 450.06 540.07
33 455.77 546.92
34 461.85 554.22
35 464.90 557.88,
36 467.94 561.53
37 470.98 565.18
38 474.03 568.84
39 480.12 576.14
40 486.20 583.44
41 495.33 594.40
42 504.08 604.90
43 516.26 619.51
44 531.47 637.76
45 549.36 659.23
46 570.66 684.79
47 594.63 713.56
48 622.02 746.42
49 649.03 778.84
50 679.47 815.36
51 709.52 851.42
52 742.62 891.14
53 776.10 931.32
54 812.24 974.69
55 848.38 1018.06
56 887.57 1065.08
57 927.13 1112.56
58 969.36 1163.23
59 990.29 1188.35
60 1032.51 1239.01
61 1069.04 1282.85
62 1093.00 1311.60
63 1123.06 1347.67
64 and over 1141.32 1369.58
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